BULL CREEK PRIMARY CANTEEN MENU - TERM THREE 2021

RECESS (available everyday)

Available to pre-order via QuickCliq or at the Canteen

Chicken fingers (three per pack)
Hash brown

Ham and cheese mini pizza
Popcorn

Hommus and Carrot sticks
Apples

Red Rock Deli Chips

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

50c
$1.00
$1.00
$1.20

LUNCH TIME TREATS(available after 12.30pm)

Icy pole treats (assorted flavours)
Creamy icy bar (assorted flavours)

Moosie (assorted flavours)

DRINKS (available everyday)

225ml Brownes Hilo Milk
With a Sipahh straw (assorted flavours)

300ml Brownes flavoured milk
(Choc / Berry)

250mL Glee Sparkling Fruit Juice
(Blackcurrent / Raspberry / Tropical)
(Sour Blueberry / Sour Watermelon)

250mL Emma & Tom’s 100% fruit juice
(Orange / Cloudy Apple / Fruit Smoothie)

600mL Water

(V) = Vegetarian

20c & 50c

$1.00
$1.60

$1.50
50c
$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

$1.50

TUMMY FILLERS (available everyday)

Lasagne $4.50
Macaroni cheese (V) $4.50
Gluten-free macaroni cheese $5.50
5 chicken nuggets and corn $4.00
5 chicken nuggets and salad $4.00

(lettuce, carrot, cucumber and tomato)

Pizza (Cheese & Bacon / Hawaiian / BBQ Chicken /

Margarita) $4.00
Corn (V) $1.00
SANDWICHES (toasting available)

*Wholemeal bread only

Cheese (V) $3.00
Cheese and tomato (V) $3.20
Cheese and salad (V) $3.80
Ham $3.00
Ham and cheese $3.50
Ham, cheese and tomato $3.70
Ham, cheese and salad $4.30
Chicken $3.50
Chicken and cheese $4.00
Chicken, cheese and salad $4.80
Vegemite $2.50
Vegemite and cheese $3.00
Add avocado $1.00
Change to wrap or roll 50c

Change to Turkish bread roll (toasted) $2.00

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY
Spaghetti and meatballs

Meatball sub with cheese

WEDNESDAY
Butter Chicken and Rice with cucumber

Sushi 5 pack (No Mixed Pack)
(teriyaki chicken / tuna / vegetable)

THURSDAY
Chicken burger (chesse,lettuce,mayo)

Hamburger with cheese,sauce and salad

FRIDAY
Party Pie

Sausage Roll

Chicken or Beef Noodle Cup

5 nuggets

5 nuggets and 8 potato gems
Sauce sachet

Hotdog — with or without sauce

Add cheese

SALAD TUB (available everyday)

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber and carrot (V)

Add cheese
Add chicken / ham / avocado

$6.00
$5.50

$6.00
$6.00

$5.00
$6.00

$1.20
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50

30c
$3.50

50c

$4.50
50c

$1.00 each



