BULL CREEK PRIMARY CANTEEN MENU - TERM THREE 2021

TUMMY FILLERS (available everyday)

RECESS (available everyday)

Available to pre-order via QuickCliq or at the Canteen			
Chicken fingers (three per pack)	\$1.00		
Hash brown	\$1.00		
Ham and cheese mini pizza	\$1.00		
Popcorn	50c		
Hommus and Carrot sticks	\$1.00		
Apples	\$1.00		
Red Rock Deli Chips	\$1.20		

LUNCH TIME TREATS(available after 12.30pm)

Icy pole treats (assorted flavours)	20c & 50c
Creamy icy bar (assorted flavours)	\$1.00
Moosie (assorted flavours)	\$1.60
<u>DRINKS (available everyday)</u>	
225ml Brownes Hilo Milk	\$1.50
With a Sipahh straw (assorted flavours)	50c
300ml Brownes flavoured milk (Choc / Berry)	\$2.50
250mL Glee Sparkling Fruit Juice (Blackcurrent / Raspberry / Tropical) (Sour Blueberry / Sour Watermelon)	\$2.50
250mL Emma & Tom's 100% fruit juice (Orange / Cloudy Apple / Fruit Smoothie)	\$3.00
600mL Water	\$1.50

(V) = Vegetarian

Lasagne	\$4.50
Macaroni cheese (V)	\$4.50
Gluten-free macaroni cheese	\$5.50
5 chicken nuggets and corn	\$4.00
5 chicken nuggets and salad (lettuce, carrot, cucumber and tomato)	\$4.00
Pizza (Cheese & Bacon / Hawaiian / BBQ Chick Margarita)	en / \$4.00
Corn (V)	\$1.00
SANDWICHES (toasting available) *Wholemeal bread only	
Cheese (V)	\$3.00
Cheese and tomato (V)	\$3.20
Cheese and salad (V)	\$3.80
Ham	\$3.00
Ham and cheese	\$3.50
Ham, cheese and tomato	\$3.70
Ham, cheese and salad	\$4.30
Chicken	\$3.50
Chicken and cheese	\$4.00
Chicken, cheese and salad	\$4.80
Vegemite	\$2.50
Vegemite and cheese	\$3.00
Add avocado	\$1.00
Change to wrap or roll	50c
Change to Turkish bread roll (toasted)	\$2.00

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY Spaghetti and meatballs	\$6.00
Meatball sub with cheese	\$5.50
WEDNESDAY Butter Chicken and Rice with cucumber	\$6.00
Sushi 5 pack (No Mixed Pack) (teriyaki chicken / tuna / vegetable)	\$6.00
THURSDAY Chicken burger (chesse,lettuce,mayo)	\$5.00
Hamburger with cheese, sauce and salad	\$6.00
FRIDAY Party Pie	\$1.20
Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Chicken or Beef Noodle Cup	\$3.00
5 nuggets	\$3.50
5 nuggets and 8 potato gems	\$4.50
Sauce sachet	30c
Hotdog – with or without sauce	\$3.50
Add cheese	50c
<u>SALAD TUB (available everyday)</u>	
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber and carrot (V	') \$4.50
Add cheese	50c
Add chicken / ham / avocado	\$1.00 each